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March 29 - 30
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April 25-28
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June 1-4
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16
17

21

September 25 - 29
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24
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2017 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

MEETING SCHEDULE

Regular Meeting

LGLA Elected Officials Seminar - Richmond
Regular Meeting and Strategic Planning
Strategic Planning

Regular Meeting

Committee of the Whole

Regular Meeting

MFA Annual General Meeting, Vancouver

Regular Meeting
SILGA Convention, Sun Peaks

Regular Meeting

FCM, Ottawa, ON
Regular Meeting

Committee of the Whole (at Hotel 540)
Regular Meeting (at Hotel 540)

Educational Session — Out of Town

Regular Meeting — Out of Town (Cache Creek/
Ashcroft)

Regular Meeting
UBCM, Vancouver

Committee of the Whole
Regular Meeting

Committee of the Whole
Inaugural Meeting
Regular Meeting 50™ ANNIVERSARY

Regular Meeting

1:15 pm

10:00 am
9:00 am

1:15 pm
9:00 am
1:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm
1:15 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am

1:15 pm

9:00 am
1:15 pm

10:00 am
1:15 pm
1:15 pm

1:15 pm
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