

## 2017 BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING SCHEDULE

January	19	Regular Meeting	1:15 pm
February	February 1 - 3 16 17	LGLA Elected Officials Seminar - Richmond Regular Meeting and Strategic Planning Strategic Planning	10:00 am 9:00 am
March	9 10 23 <i>March 29 - 30</i>	Regular Meeting Committee of the Whole Regular Meeting MFA Annual General Meeting, Vancouver	1:15 pm 9:00 am 1:15 pm
April	20 April 25-28	Regular Meeting SILGA Convention, Sun Peaks	1:15 pm
May	11	Regular Meeting	1:15 pm
June	<i>June 1-4</i> 15	FCM, Ottawa, ON Regular Meeting	1:15 pm
July	19 20	Committee of the Whole (at Hotel 540) Regular Meeting (at Hotel 540)	1:30 pm 1:15 pm
August	16 17	Educational Session – Out of Town Regular Meeting – Out of Town (Cache Creek/ Ashcroft)	9:00 am 10:00 am
September	21 September 25 - 29	Regular Meeting  UBCM, Vancouver	1:15 pm
October	5 12	Committee of the Whole Regular Meeting	9:00 am 1:15 pm
November	2 9 24	Committee of the Whole Inaugural Meeting Regular Meeting <b>50</b> <sup>TH</sup> <b>ANNIVERSARY</b>	10:00 am 1:15 pm 1:15 pm
December	14	Regular Meeting	1:15 pm